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COMUNE                        AN  1 SCAPOLATIELLO             GIUSEPPINA        21/01/1964 NA 285 2000 0                   NA 12 3 Z  I
COMUNE                        AN  2 CIRILLO                   GIUSEPPINA        21/05/1973 NA 248 2000 0                   NA 121 3 Z X I
COMUNE                        AN  3 RUSSO                     CARMELA           06/08/1956 NA 238 2000 0                   NA 162 3 Z X I
COMUNE                        AN  4 SEPE                      PATRIZIA          22/01/1968 NA 235 2000 0                   NA 177 3 Z X I
COMUNE                        AN  5 MONTUORI                  MATILDE           20/10/1972 NA 224 2000 0                   NA 245 3 Z  I
COMUNE                        AN  6 MARINO                    ANNA              27/04/1960 NA 223 2014 0                   NA 52 3 Z X I
COMUNE                        AN  7 CRISCIONE                 CARMEN            13/12/1972 NA 216 2000 0                   NA 302 3 Z  I
COMUNE                        AN  8 SCOGNAMIGLIO              ANTONELLA         20/08/1967 NA 215 2014 0                   NA 71 3 Z  I
COMUNE                        AN  9 NAPOLI                    OLIMPIA           16/08/1963 NA 210 2000 0                   NA 336 3 Z  I
COMUNE                        AN  10 MIGNANO                   LUISA             03/08/1961 NA 206 2000 0 K A L A L              NA 361 3 Z X I
COMUNE                        AN  11 GUARINO                   VINCENZA          04/07/1965 NA 206 2000 0 K A L A L              NA 365 3 Z  I
COMUNE                        AN  12 MANNA                     LIDIA             29/04/1964 NA 193 2002 0                   NA 468 3 Z  I
COMUNE                        AN  13 FIRMAMENTO                LUIGI             11/10/1975 NA 192 2003 0 J A                 NA 478 3 Z X I
COMUNE                        AN  14 SCHETTINO                 ROSALBA           13/05/1970 NA 191 2014 0 K A L A L              NA 35 3 Z  I
COMUNE                        AN  15 GIOSAFATTE                ENZA              26/03/1970 NA 189 2002 0                   NA 522 3 Z X I
COMUNE                        AN  16 AURIEMMA                  LAURA             22/11/1973 NA 189 2007 0                   NA 538 3 Z  I
COMUNE                        AN  17 MAGLIACANE                ANGELA            12/02/1955 NA 188 2000 0                   NA 543 3 Z  I
COMUNE                        AN  18 LANDI                     PAOLA             22/01/1974 NA 188 2000 0 J A                 NA 545 3 Z  I
COMUNE                        AN  19 COZZOLINO                 LUCIA             08/10/1978 NA 188 2003 0 J A                 NA 556 3 Z X I
COMUNE                        AN  20 SOLIMENO                  CARMEN            24/06/1978 NA 187 2004 0 J A                 NA 582 3 Z  I
COMUNE                        AN  21 DI CASOLA                 VANNA             23/01/1973 NA 187 2005 0                   NA 588 3 Z  I
COMUNE                        AN  22 CONTE                     CAMILLA           14/10/1964 NA 186 2014 0 K A                 NA 461 3 Z X I
COMUNE                        AN  23 IMPROTA                   VALERIA           19/02/1978 NA 184 2003 0 J A                 NA 656 3 Z X I
COMUNE                        AN  24 VASTOLA                   MARIAROSARIA      21/12/1976 NA 178 2014 0 J A                 NA 812 3 Z X I
COMUNE                        AN  25 MANGANIELLO               ANNA              02/03/1965 NA 178 2014 0                   NA 716 3 Z X I
COMUNE                        AN  26 VORRARO                   CINZIA            26/09/1969 NA 177 2014 0 J A                 NA 750 3 Z X I
COMUNE                        AN  27 TARANTINO                 IMMACOLATA        01/03/1961 NA 174 2002 0                   NA 890 3 Z  I
COMUNE                        AN  28 CARUSO                    GRAZIA            27/09/1965 NA 174 2014 0                   NA 67 3 Z X I
COMUNE                        AN  29 BELLOFATTO                EUGENIA           13/03/1979 NA 172 2002 0 J A                 NA 943 3 Z X I
COMUNE                        AN  30 RUGGIERO                  DANIELA           07/01/1975 NA 172 2004 0 J A                 NA 950 3 Z  I
COMUNE                        AN  31 ROSCIGNO                  GIUSEPPINA        22/06/1975 NA 171 2000 0 J A                 NA 970 3 Z X I
COMUNE                        AN  32 DI FUSCO                  LUISA             27/06/1973 FR 169 2002 0                   NA 1017 3 Z  I
COMUNE                        AN  33 DE MARCO                  GABRIELLA         20/02/1971 NA 168 2007 0                   NA 1042 3 Z  I
COMUNE                        AN  34 MINIERI                   MARIA             09/01/1960 NA 162 2002 0                   NA 1149 3 Z X I
COMUNE                        AN  35 VAVALA'                   CRISTINA          25/08/1971 PR 161 2014 0                   NA 55 3 Z  I
COMUNE                        AN  36 FRANZESE                  MARISA            25/01/1966 NA 155 2007 0 J A                 NA 1268 3 Z  I
COMUNE                        AN  37 TRINGALE                  FABIANA           23/12/1976 NA 149 2007 0                   NA 1346 3 Z  I
COMUNE                        AN  38 BESIA                     DANIELA           07/06/1982 NA 148 2014 0 J A                 NA 1583 3 Z  I
COMUNE                        AN  39 PERRUSIO                  GELSOMINA         08/02/1963 NA 147 2011 0                   NA 26 3 Z  I
COMUNE                        AN  40 RUSSO                     SABRINA           26/08/1974 GE 146 2004 0                   NA 1392 3 Z X I
COMUNE                        AN  41 ESPOSITO                  LAURA             14/04/1974 NA 145 2002 0                   NA 1403 3 Z X I
COMUNE                        AN  42 VITALE                    NUNZIA            21/12/1974 NA 145 2002 0                   NA 1404 3 Z X I
COMUNE                        AN  43 BOTTONE                   PAOLA             12/09/1978 NA 143 2014 0                   NA 1702 3 Z X I
COMUNE                        AN  44 DE GREGORIO               ELVIRA            21/02/1975 NA 139 2005 0 J A                 NA 1469 3 Z  I
COMUNE                        AN  45 NORELLI                   MARIA             02/09/1975 NA 136 2007 0                   NA 1516 3 Z  I
COMUNE                        AN  46 PARISI                    MARIA             21/02/1977 NA 136 2007 0 J A                 NA 1521 3 Z  I
COMUNE                        AN  47 ILARDI                    ILARIA            03/07/1976 NA 133 2002 0                   NA 1557 3 Z X I
COMUNE                        AN  48 BUONDONNO                 ANGELA            16/03/1967 NA 128 2007 0 J A                 NA 1624 3 Z  I
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COMUNE                        AN  49 GROSSI                    MIRYAM            14/05/1975 NA 127 2007 0                   NA 1634 3 Z  I
COMUNE                        AN  50 SASSO                     ROBERTA           19/08/1983 NA 117 2007 0 J A                 NA 1750 3 Z  I
COMUNE                        AN  51 BELLUCCI                  SOFIA             19/11/1986 NA 113 2007 0 J A                 NA 1829 3 Z  I
COMUNE                        AN  52 AROMINO                   ROSA              09/02/1987 NA 111 2007 0 J A                 NA 1852 3 Z X I
COMUNE                        AN  53 LO NOCE                   SILVIA            24/07/1981 NA 111 2007 0 J A                 NA 1853 3 V X I
COMUNE                        AN  54 AURICCHIO                 GIUSEPPINA        27/06/1985 SA 110 2014 0 J A                 NA 1874 3 V  I
COMUNE                        AN  55 SANNINO                   MARGHERITA        25/05/1963 NA 108 2000 0 L A                 NA 1891 3 Z  I
COMUNE                        AN  56 CAROTENUTO                DANIELA           20/12/1974 NA 107 2014 0                   NA 245 3 Z  I
COMUNE                        AN  57 GALLIANO                  LUCIA             07/10/1962 NA 106 2011 0                   NA 1919 3 Z X I
COMUNE                        AN  58 ATTIANESE                 MARIANTONIA       13/01/1986 NA 97 2011 0 J A                 NA 2045 3 Z  I
COMUNE                        AN  59 RUOTOLO                   ANGELINA          26/11/1972 SA 97 2014 0 J A                 NA 3233 3 Z X I
COMUNE                        AN  60 DE FALCO                  BRIGIDA           04/10/1985 NA 97 2014 0 J A                 NA 53 3 Z X I
COMUNE                        AN  61 CAROFALO                  DOLORES           15/09/1958 NA 95 2000 0                   NA 2061 3 Z  I
COMUNE                        AN  62 TREVISONNE                GIOVANNA          06/08/1973 NA 95 2014 0                   NA 2068 3 Z  I
COMUNE                        AN  63 CAROBENE                  MARIAROSARIA      19/12/1959 NA 84 2011 0                   NA 3538 3 Z  I
COMUNE                        AN  64 CUCCARO                   ELISABETTA        19/02/1981 SA 83 2014 0 J A                 NA 147 3 Z X I
COMUNE                        AN  65 IACOMINO                  ELENA             24/01/1989 NA 81 2014 0 J A                 NA 1037 3 V X I
COMUNE                        AN  66 LIGUORI                   ANTONIA           17/12/1978 NA 80 2007 0 J A                 NA 2253 3 Z X I
COMUNE                        AN  67 IACCARINO                 MARIAROSARIA      01/01/1982 NA 78 2007 0 J A                 NA 2277 3 V X I
COMUNE                        AN  68 CACIALLI                  MARIANNA          12/09/1979 NA 78 2007 0 J A                 NA 2278 3 V X I
COMUNE                        AN  69 MARTONE                   ROSA              07/08/1982 NA 76 2007 0 J A                 NA 2300 3 V X I
COMUNE                        AN  70 MOLINARI                  ANGELA            25/04/1987 NA 69 2011 0 J A                 NA 2380 3 V X I
COMUNE                        AN  71 BUONAIUTO                 LETIZIA           27/09/1975 NA 67 2014 0 J A                 NA 3840 3 V X I
COMUNE                        AN  72 CAUTIERO                  ORNELLA           28/04/1967 NA 62 2002 0                   NA 2474 3 Z X I
COMUNE                        AN  73 UGLIANO                   CLEMENTINA        15/07/1958 NA 60 2000 0                   NA 2496 3 Z X I
COMUNE                        AN  74 DELITALA                  LUCIA             27/06/1972 SS 56 2014 0                   NA 651 3 Z X I
COMUNE                        AN  75 TRAVERSI                  PAOLA             31/03/1975 NA 54 2014 0 J A                 NA 2598 3 V X I
COMUNE                        AN  76 CARBONARI                 PATRIZIA          15/09/1971 NA 51 2000 0                   NA 2623 3 Z X I
COMUNE                        AN  77 COMMESSO                  ANNA MADDALENA    07/12/1964 NA 50 2000 0                   NA 2635 3 Z X I
COMUNE                        AN  78 ANDOLFI                   ROSARIA           23/10/1969 NA 50 2011 0                   NA 2642 3 Z  I
COMUNE                        AN  79 RIZZO                     FILOMENA          19/11/1967 NA 47 2007 0                   NA 2689 3 Z X I
COMUNE                        AN  80 CAPPARELLI                ROSARIA           04/05/1964 NA 46 2014 0                   NA 201 3 Z X I
COMUNE                        AN  81 MARANI                    ROSANNA           16/12/1968 NA 44 2007 0                   NA 2732 3 Z  I
COMUNE                        AN  82 PONE                      FORTUNA           14/01/1970 NA 42 2014 0                   NA 616 3 Z X I
COMUNE                        AN  83 SERRA                     ANNA              10/02/1976 NA 41 2007 0                   NA 2786 3 Z X I
COMUNE                        AN  84 GRAMMEGNA                 ORNELLA           24/09/1966 NA 36 2007 0                   NA 2920 3 Z  I
COMUNE                        AN  85 LAEZZA                    BARBARA           31/05/1970 NA 35 2002 0                   NA 2944 3 Z X I
COMUNE                        AN  86 PRINCIPE                  RITA              01/05/1962 NA 35 2014 0                   NA 633 3 Z  I
COMUNE                        AN  87 SANTORO                   LUCIA             02/01/1969 NA 33 2002 0 K A L A L              NA 3031 3 Z X I
COMUNE                        AN  88 GIUDIZIOSO                MARIA             09/07/1976 NA 32 2000 0                   NA 3046 3 Z  I
COMUNE                        AN  89 MALINCONICO               LUISA             09/01/1956 NA 32 2000 0                   NA 3047 3 Z X I
COMUNE                        AN  90 PETITO                    MARIA OLIMPIA     09/08/1963 NA 31 2000 0 K A                 NA 202 3 Z  I
COMUNE                        AN  91 PERNA                     ROBERTA           30/12/1970 NA 31 2002 0                   NA 3102 3 Z X I
COMUNE                        AN  92 SINOPOLI                  CARMELA           16/07/1961 NA 31 2005 0                   NA 3123 3 Z X I
COMUNE                        AN  93 LOFFREDO                  ANNALISA          25/02/1965 NA 30 2002 0                   NA 3207 3 Z X I
COMUNE                        AN  94 IMPERATO                  MARIA             25/10/1973 NA 30 2007 0                   NA 3222 3 Z X I
COMUNE                        AN  95 SICIGNANO                 MARIAROSARIA      20/11/1967 SA 30 2014 0                   NA 778 3 Z X I
COMUNE                        AN  96 RUSSO                     ADELE             22/09/1965 LT 29 2002 0                   NA 3252 3 Z X I
COMUNE                        AN  97 SCIALLA                   LUDOVICA          31/12/1977 NA 28 2002 0                   NA 3304 3 Z  I
COMUNE                        AN  98 CHELLO                    FILOMENA          19/01/1969 NA 28 2007 0                   NA 3329 3 Z  I
COMUNE                        AN  99 IAZZETTA                  ANTONELLA         19/06/1975 NA 26 2005 0                   NA 3455 3 Z X I
COMUNE                        AN  100 CITO                      GIUSEPPINA        21/04/1965 CE 25 2007 0 L A                 NA 3534 3 Z  I
COMUNE                        AN  101 LANGELLA                  VALENTINA         23/05/1979 NA 24 2002 0                   NA 3573 3 Z  I
COMUNE                        AN  102 VELOTTO                   AMALIA            06/12/1968 NA 24 2005 0 L A                 NA 3584 3 Z  I
COMUNE                        AN  103 D'ISA                     CARMELA           07/12/1968 NA 22 2007 0                   NA 3738 3 Z X I
COMUNE                        AN  104 CALDIERI                  ROSSANA           18/10/1976 NA 21 2002 0                   NA 3791 3 Z  I
COMUNE                        AN  105 IGNUDI                    ANNUNZIATA        16/06/1964 NA 21 2003 0                   NA 3802 3 Z X I
COMUNE                        AN  106 OLIVIERO                  MARIA ROSA        04/08/1964 NA 20 2000 0                   NA 3845 3 Z  I
COMUNE                        AN  107 D'ISCHIA                  ROSANGELA         21/07/1964 NA 20 2002 0                   NA 3849 3 Z  I
COMUNE                        AN  108 ESPOSITO                  IMMACOLATA        02/03/1969 NA 19 2000 0                   NA 3898 3 Z X I



COMUNE                        AN  109 STAIANO                   FILOMENA          24/08/1965 NA 17 2002 0                   NA 4057 3 Z X I
COMUNE                        AN  110 PALUMBO                   CARMELA           06/03/1966 NA 17 2002 0                   NA 4059 3 Z X I
COMUNE                        AN  111 CASSANO                   PATRIZIA          18/03/1973 NA 14 2002 0                   NA 4239 3 Z X I
COMUNE                        AN  112 MONTELLA                  ELEONORA          31/03/1970 MI 14 2002 0                   NA 4240 3 Z X I
COMUNE                        AN X 113 SALVI                     NADIA             30/01/1977 NA 6 2007 0                   NA 4316 3 V X I
COMUNE                        AN X 114 PERROTTA                  RAFFAELA          13/12/1958 NA 6 2011 0                   NA 4355 3 V X I
COMUNE                        AN X 115 CANETTI                   ANGELAIKA         28/09/1978 NA 0 2011 0                   NA 5093 3 V X I
SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    CH  1 FIRMAMENTO                LUIGI             11/10/1975 NA 192 2003 0 J A                 NA 17 3 Z X I
SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    CH  2 LANDI                     PAOLA             22/01/1974 NA 188 2000 0 J A                 NA 49 3 Z  I
SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    CH  3 COZZOLINO                 LUCIA             08/10/1978 NA 188 2003 0 J A                 NA 53 3 Z X I
SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    CH  4 SOLIMENO                  CARMEN            24/06/1978 NA 187 2004 0 J A                 NA 72 3 Z  I
SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    CH  5 IMPROTA                   VALERIA           19/02/1978 NA 184 2003 0 J A                 NA 117 3 Z X I
SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    CH  6 VASTOLA                   MARIAROSARIA      21/12/1976 NA 178 2014 0 J A                 NA 0 3 Z X I
SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    CH  7 VORRARO                   CINZIA            26/09/1969 NA 177 2014 0 J A                 NA 22 3 Z X I
SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    CH  8 BELLOFATTO                EUGENIA           13/03/1979 NA 172 2002 0 J A                 NA 288 3 Z X I
SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    CH  9 RUGGIERO                  DANIELA           07/01/1975 NA 172 2004 0 J A                 NA 292 3 Z  I
SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    CH  10 ROSCIGNO                  GIUSEPPINA        22/06/1975 NA 171 2000 0 J A                 NA 305 3 Z X I
SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    CH  11 FRANZESE                  MARISA            25/01/1966 NA 155 2007 0 J A                 NA 406 3 Z  I
SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    CH  12 BESIA                     DANIELA           07/06/1982 NA 148 2014 0 J A                 NA 61 3 Z  I
SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    CH  13 DE GREGORIO               ELVIRA            21/02/1975 NA 139 2005 0 J A                 NA 467 3 Z  I
SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    CH  14 PARISI                    MARIA             21/02/1977 NA 136 2007 0 J A                 NA 485 3 Z  I
SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    CH  15 BUONDONNO                 ANGELA            16/03/1967 NA 128 2007 0 J A                 NA 522 3 Z  I
SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    CH  16 SASSO                     ROBERTA           19/08/1983 NA 117 2007 0 J A                 NA 565 3 Z  I
SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    CH  17 BELLUCCI                  SOFIA             19/11/1986 NA 113 2007 0 J A                 NA 601 3 Z  I
SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    CH  18 AROMINO                   ROSA              09/02/1987 NA 111 2007 0 J A                 NA 611 3 Z X I
SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    CH  19 LO NOCE                   SILVIA            24/07/1981 NA 111 2007 0 J A                 NA 612 3 V X I
SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    CH  20 AURICCHIO                 GIUSEPPINA        27/06/1985 SA 110 2014 0 J A                 NA 624 3 V  I
SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    CH  21 ATTIANESE                 MARIANTONIA       13/01/1986 NA 97 2011 0 J A                 NA 684 3 Z  I
SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    CH  22 RUOTOLO                   ANGELINA          26/11/1972 SA 97 2014 0 J A                 NA 707 3 Z X I
SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    CH  23 DE FALCO                  BRIGIDA           04/10/1985 NA 97 2014 0 J A                 NA 1 3 Z X I
SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    CH  24 CUCCARO                   ELISABETTA        19/02/1981 SA 83 2014 0 J A                 NA 29 3 Z X I
SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    CH  25 IACOMINO                  ELENA             24/01/1989 NA 81 2014 0 J A                 NA 102 3 V X I
SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    CH  26 LIGUORI                   ANTONIA           17/12/1978 NA 80 2007 0 J A                 NA 771 3 Z X I
SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    CH  27 IACCARINO                 MARIAROSARIA      01/01/1982 NA 78 2007 0 J A                 NA 778 3 V X I
SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    CH  28 CACIALLI                  MARIANNA          12/09/1979 NA 78 2007 0 J A                 NA 779 3 V X I
SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    CH  29 MARTONE                   ROSA              07/08/1982 NA 76 2007 0 J A                 NA 788 3 V X I
SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    CH  30 MOLINARI                  ANGELA            25/04/1987 NA 69 2011 0 J A                 NA 823 3 V X I
SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    CH  31 BUONAIUTO                 LETIZIA           27/09/1975 NA 67 2014 0 J A                 NA 1072 3 V X I
SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    CH  32 TRAVERSI                  PAOLA             31/03/1975 NA 54 2014 0 J A                 NA 865 3 V X I
SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     DH  1 FIRMAMENTO                LUIGI             11/10/1975 NA 192 2003 0 J A                 NA 17 3 Z X I
SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     DH  2 LANDI                     PAOLA             22/01/1974 NA 188 2000 0 J A                 NA 49 3 Z  I
SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     DH  3 COZZOLINO                 LUCIA             08/10/1978 NA 188 2003 0 J A                 NA 53 3 Z X I
SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     DH  4 SOLIMENO                  CARMEN            24/06/1978 NA 187 2004 0 J A                 NA 72 3 Z  I
SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     DH  5 IMPROTA                   VALERIA           19/02/1978 NA 184 2003 0 J A                 NA 117 3 Z X I
SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     DH  6 VASTOLA                   MARIAROSARIA      21/12/1976 NA 178 2014 0 J A                 NA 0 3 Z X I
SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     DH  7 VORRARO                   CINZIA            26/09/1969 NA 177 2014 0 J A                 NA 22 3 Z X I
SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     DH  8 BELLOFATTO                EUGENIA           13/03/1979 NA 172 2002 0 J A                 NA 288 3 Z X I
SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     DH  9 RUGGIERO                  DANIELA           07/01/1975 NA 172 2004 0 J A                 NA 292 3 Z  I
SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     DH  10 ROSCIGNO                  GIUSEPPINA        22/06/1975 NA 171 2000 0 J A                 NA 305 3 Z X I
SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     DH  11 FRANZESE                  MARISA            25/01/1966 NA 155 2007 0 J A                 NA 406 3 Z  I
SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     DH  12 BESIA                     DANIELA           07/06/1982 NA 148 2014 0 J A                 NA 61 3 Z  I
SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     DH  13 DE GREGORIO               ELVIRA            21/02/1975 NA 139 2005 0 J A                 NA 467 3 Z  I
SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     DH  14 PARISI                    MARIA             21/02/1977 NA 136 2007 0 J A                 NA 485 3 Z  I
SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     DH  15 BUONDONNO                 ANGELA            16/03/1967 NA 128 2007 0 J A                 NA 522 3 Z  I
SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     DH  16 SASSO                     ROBERTA           19/08/1983 NA 117 2007 0 J A                 NA 565 3 Z  I
SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     DH  17 BELLUCCI                  SOFIA             19/11/1986 NA 113 2007 0 J A                 NA 601 3 Z  I
SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     DH  18 AROMINO                   ROSA              09/02/1987 NA 111 2007 0 J A                 NA 611 3 Z X I
SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     DH  19 LO NOCE                   SILVIA            24/07/1981 NA 111 2007 0 J A                 NA 612 3 V X I
SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     DH  20 AURICCHIO                 GIUSEPPINA        27/06/1985 SA 110 2014 0 J A                 NA 624 3 V  I
SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     DH  21 ATTIANESE                 MARIANTONIA       13/01/1986 NA 97 2011 0 J A                 NA 684 3 Z  I



SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     DH  22 RUOTOLO                   ANGELINA          26/11/1972 SA 97 2014 0 J A                 NA 707 3 Z X I
SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     DH  23 DE FALCO                  BRIGIDA           04/10/1985 NA 97 2014 0 J A                 NA 1 3 Z X I
SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     DH  24 CUCCARO                   ELISABETTA        19/02/1981 SA 83 2014 0 J A                 NA 29 3 Z X I
SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     DH  25 IACOMINO                  ELENA             24/01/1989 NA 81 2014 0 J A                 NA 102 3 V X I
SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     DH  26 LIGUORI                   ANTONIA           17/12/1978 NA 80 2007 0 J A                 NA 771 3 Z X I
SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     DH  27 IACCARINO                 MARIAROSARIA      01/01/1982 NA 78 2007 0 J A                 NA 778 3 V X I
SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     DH  28 CACIALLI                  MARIANNA          12/09/1979 NA 78 2007 0 J A                 NA 779 3 V X I
SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     DH  29 MARTONE                   ROSA              07/08/1982 NA 76 2007 0 J A                 NA 788 3 V X I
SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     DH  30 MOLINARI                  ANGELA            25/04/1987 NA 69 2011 0 J A                 NA 823 3 V X I
SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     DH  31 BUONAIUTO                 LETIZIA           27/09/1975 NA 67 2014 0 J A                 NA 1072 3 V X I
SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     DH  32 TRAVERSI                  PAOLA             31/03/1975 NA 54 2014 0 J A                 NA 865 3 V X I
SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    EH  1 FIRMAMENTO                LUIGI             11/10/1975 NA 192 2003 0 J A                 NA 17 3 Z X I
SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    EH  2 LANDI                     PAOLA             22/01/1974 NA 188 2000 0 J A                 NA 49 3 Z  I
SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    EH  3 COZZOLINO                 LUCIA             08/10/1978 NA 188 2003 0 J A                 NA 53 3 Z X I
SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    EH  4 SOLIMENO                  CARMEN            24/06/1978 NA 187 2004 0 J A                 NA 72 3 Z  I
SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    EH  5 IMPROTA                   VALERIA           19/02/1978 NA 184 2003 0 J A                 NA 117 3 Z X I
SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    EH  6 VASTOLA                   MARIAROSARIA      21/12/1976 NA 178 2014 0 J A                 NA 0 3 Z X I
SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    EH  7 VORRARO                   CINZIA            26/09/1969 NA 177 2014 0 J A                 NA 22 3 Z X I
SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    EH  8 BELLOFATTO                EUGENIA           13/03/1979 NA 172 2002 0 J A                 NA 290 3 Z X I
SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    EH  9 RUGGIERO                  DANIELA           07/01/1975 NA 172 2004 0 J A                 NA 294 3 Z  I
SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    EH  10 ROSCIGNO                  GIUSEPPINA        22/06/1975 NA 171 2000 0 J A                 NA 307 3 Z X I
SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    EH  11 FRANZESE                  MARISA            25/01/1966 NA 155 2007 0 J A                 NA 408 3 Z  I
SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    EH  12 BESIA                     DANIELA           07/06/1982 NA 148 2014 0 J A                 NA 61 3 Z  I
SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    EH  13 DE GREGORIO               ELVIRA            21/02/1975 NA 139 2005 0 J A                 NA 469 3 Z  I
SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    EH  14 PARISI                    MARIA             21/02/1977 NA 136 2007 0 J A                 NA 487 3 Z  I
SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    EH  15 BUONDONNO                 ANGELA            16/03/1967 NA 128 2007 0 J A                 NA 524 3 Z  I
SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    EH  16 SASSO                     ROBERTA           19/08/1983 NA 117 2007 0 J A                 NA 567 3 Z  I
SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    EH  17 BELLUCCI                  SOFIA             19/11/1986 NA 113 2007 0 J A                 NA 603 3 Z  I
SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    EH  18 AROMINO                   ROSA              09/02/1987 NA 111 2007 0 J A                 NA 613 3 Z X I
SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    EH  19 LO NOCE                   SILVIA            24/07/1981 NA 111 2007 0 J A                 NA 614 3 V X I
SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    EH  20 AURICCHIO                 GIUSEPPINA        27/06/1985 SA 110 2014 0 J A                 NA 626 3 V  I
SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    EH  21 ATTIANESE                 MARIANTONIA       13/01/1986 NA 97 2011 0 J A                 NA 686 3 Z  I
SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    EH  22 RUOTOLO                   ANGELINA          26/11/1972 SA 97 2014 0 J A                 NA 707 3 Z X I
SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    EH  23 DE FALCO                  BRIGIDA           04/10/1985 NA 97 2014 0 J A                 NA 1 3 Z X I
SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    EH  24 CUCCARO                   ELISABETTA        19/02/1981 SA 83 2014 0 J A                 NA 29 3 Z X I
SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    EH  25 IACOMINO                  ELENA             24/01/1989 NA 81 2014 0 J A                 NA 102 3 V X I
SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    EH  26 LIGUORI                   ANTONIA           17/12/1978 NA 80 2007 0 J A                 NA 773 3 Z X I
SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    EH  27 IACCARINO                 MARIAROSARIA      01/01/1982 NA 78 2007 0 J A                 NA 780 3 V X I
SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    EH  28 CACIALLI                  MARIANNA          12/09/1979 NA 78 2007 0 J A                 NA 781 3 V X I
SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    EH  29 MARTONE                   ROSA              07/08/1982 NA 76 2007 0 J A                 NA 790 3 V X I
SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    EH  30 MOLINARI                  ANGELA            25/04/1987 NA 69 2011 0 J A                 NA 825 3 V X I
SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    EH  31 BUONAIUTO                 LETIZIA           27/09/1975 NA 67 2014 0 J A                 NA 1072 3 V X I
SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    EH  32 TRAVERSI                  PAOLA             31/03/1975 NA 54 2014 0 J A                 NA 867 3 V X I
CON METODO MONTESSORI         HN  1 MIGNANO                   LUISA             03/08/1961 NA 206 2000 0 K A L A L              NA 57 3 Z X I
CON METODO MONTESSORI         HN  2 GUARINO                   VINCENZA          04/07/1965 NA 206 2000 0 K A L A L              NA 58 3 Z  I
CON METODO MONTESSORI         HN  3 SCHETTINO                 ROSALBA           13/05/1970 NA 191 2014 0 K A L A L              NA 2 3 Z  I
CON METODO MONTESSORI         HN  4 CONTE                     CAMILLA           14/10/1964 NA 186 2014 0 K A                 NA 19 3 Z X I
CON METODO MONTESSORI         HN  5 SANTORO                   LUCIA             02/01/1969 NA 33 2002 0 K A L A L              NA 185 3 Z X I
CON METODO MONTESSORI         HN  6 PETITO                    MARIA OLIMPIA     09/08/1963 NA 31 2000 0 K A                 NA 18 3 Z  I
LINGUA INGLESE                IL  1 SCAPOLATIELLO             GIUSEPPINA        21/01/1964 NA 285 2000 0                   NA 8 3 Z  I
LINGUA INGLESE                IL  2 CIRILLO                   GIUSEPPINA        21/05/1973 NA 248 2000 0                   NA 50 3 Z X I
LINGUA INGLESE                IL  3 RUSSO                     CARMELA           06/08/1956 NA 238 2000 0                   NA 73 3 Z X I
LINGUA INGLESE                IL  4 MONTUORI                  MATILDE           20/10/1972 NA 224 2000 0                   NA 108 3 Z  I
LINGUA INGLESE                IL  5 MARINO                    ANNA              27/04/1960 NA 223 2014 0                   NA 31 3 Z X I
LINGUA INGLESE                IL  6 GUARINO                   VINCENZA          04/07/1965 NA 206 2000 0 K A L A L              NA 176 3 Z  I
LINGUA INGLESE                IL  7 SCHETTINO                 ROSALBA           13/05/1970 NA 191 2014 0 K A L A L              NA 15 3 Z  I
LINGUA INGLESE                IL  8 GIOSAFATTE                ENZA              26/03/1970 NA 189 2002 0                   NA 261 3 Z X I
LINGUA INGLESE                IL  9 MAGLIACANE                ANGELA            12/02/1955 NA 188 2000 0                   NA 267 3 Z  I
LINGUA INGLESE                IL  10 COZZOLINO                 LUCIA             08/10/1978 NA 188 2003 0 J A                 NA 272 3 Z X I
LINGUA INGLESE                IL  11 SOLIMENO                  CARMEN            24/06/1978 NA 187 2004 0 J A                 NA 287 3 Z  I



LINGUA INGLESE                IL  12 DI CASOLA                 VANNA             23/01/1973 NA 187 2005 0                   NA 289 3 Z  I
LINGUA INGLESE                IL  13 IMPROTA                   VALERIA           19/02/1978 NA 184 2003 0 J A                 NA 326 3 Z X I
LINGUA INGLESE                IL  14 VASTOLA                   MARIAROSARIA      21/12/1976 NA 178 2014 0 J A                 NA 0 3 Z X I
LINGUA INGLESE                IL  15 MANGANIELLO               ANNA              02/03/1965 NA 178 2014 0                   NA 266 3 Z X I
LINGUA INGLESE                IL  16 TARANTINO                 IMMACOLATA        01/03/1961 NA 174 2002 0                   NA 441 3 Z  I
LINGUA INGLESE                IL  17 BELLOFATTO                EUGENIA           13/03/1979 NA 172 2002 0 J A                 NA 464 3 Z X I
LINGUA INGLESE                IL  18 RUGGIERO                  DANIELA           07/01/1975 NA 172 2004 0 J A                 NA 470 3 Z  I
LINGUA INGLESE                IL  19 DI FUSCO                  LUISA             27/06/1973 FR 169 2002 0                   NA 509 3 Z  I
LINGUA INGLESE                IL  20 MINIERI                   MARIA             09/01/1960 NA 162 2002 0                   NA 575 3 Z X I
LINGUA INGLESE                IL  21 FRANZESE                  MARISA            25/01/1966 NA 155 2007 0 J A                 NA 637 3 Z  I
LINGUA INGLESE                IL  22 TRINGALE                  FABIANA           23/12/1976 NA 149 2007 0                   NA 683 3 Z  I
LINGUA INGLESE                IL  23 BESIA                     DANIELA           07/06/1982 NA 148 2014 0 J A                 NA 595 3 Z  I
LINGUA INGLESE                IL  24 PERRUSIO                  GELSOMINA         08/02/1963 NA 147 2011 0                   NA 7 3 Z  I
LINGUA INGLESE                IL  25 RUSSO                     SABRINA           26/08/1974 GE 146 2004 0                   NA 714 3 Z X I
LINGUA INGLESE                IL  26 BOTTONE                   PAOLA             12/09/1978 NA 143 2014 0                   NA 636 3 Z X I
LINGUA INGLESE                IL  27 NORELLI                   MARIA             02/09/1975 NA 136 2007 0                   NA 785 3 Z  I
LINGUA INGLESE                IL  28 ILARDI                    ILARIA            03/07/1976 NA 133 2002 0                   NA 809 3 Z X I
LINGUA INGLESE                IL  29 BUONDONNO                 ANGELA            16/03/1967 NA 128 2007 0 J A                 NA 848 3 Z  I
LINGUA INGLESE                IL  30 SASSO                     ROBERTA           19/08/1983 NA 117 2007 0 J A                 NA 934 3 Z  I
LINGUA INGLESE                IL  31 BELLUCCI                  SOFIA             19/11/1986 NA 113 2007 0 J A                 NA 990 3 Z  I
LINGUA INGLESE                IL  32 AROMINO                   ROSA              09/02/1987 NA 111 2007 0 J A                 NA 1004 3 Z X I
LINGUA INGLESE                IL  33 LO NOCE                   SILVIA            24/07/1981 NA 111 2007 0 J A                 NA 1005 3 V X I
LINGUA INGLESE                IL  34 AURICCHIO                 GIUSEPPINA        27/06/1985 SA 110 2014 0 J A                 NA 1022 3 V  I
LINGUA INGLESE                IL  35 GALLIANO                  LUCIA             07/10/1962 NA 106 2011 0                   NA 1050 3 Z X I
LINGUA INGLESE                IL  36 ATTIANESE                 MARIANTONIA       13/01/1986 NA 97 2011 0 J A                 NA 1134 3 Z  I
LINGUA INGLESE                IL  37 RUOTOLO                   ANGELINA          26/11/1972 SA 97 2014 0 J A                 NA 1524 3 Z X I
LINGUA INGLESE                IL  38 DE FALCO                  BRIGIDA           04/10/1985 NA 97 2014 0 J A                 NA 14 3 Z X I
LINGUA INGLESE                IL  39 CAROFALO                  DOLORES           15/09/1958 NA 95 2000 0                   NA 1145 3 Z  I
LINGUA INGLESE                IL  40 TREVISONNE                GIOVANNA          06/08/1973 NA 95 2014 0                   NA 1149 3 Z  I
LINGUA INGLESE                IL  41 CUCCARO                   ELISABETTA        19/02/1981 SA 83 2014 0 J A                 NA 67 3 Z X I
LINGUA INGLESE                IL  42 IACOMINO                  ELENA             24/01/1989 NA 81 2014 0 J A                 NA 522 3 V X I
LINGUA INGLESE                IL  43 LIGUORI                   ANTONIA           17/12/1978 NA 80 2007 0 J A                 NA 1273 3 Z X I
LINGUA INGLESE                IL  44 IACCARINO                 MARIAROSARIA      01/01/1982 NA 78 2007 0 J A                 NA 1286 3 V X I
LINGUA INGLESE                IL  45 CACIALLI                  MARIANNA          12/09/1979 NA 78 2007 0 J A                 NA 1287 3 V X I
LINGUA INGLESE                IL  46 MARTONE                   ROSA              07/08/1982 NA 76 2007 0 J A                 NA 1300 3 V X I
LINGUA INGLESE                IL  47 MOLINARI                  ANGELA            25/04/1987 NA 69 2011 0 J A                 NA 1357 3 V X I
LINGUA INGLESE                IL  48 BUONAIUTO                 LETIZIA           27/09/1975 NA 67 2014 0 J A                 NA 1939 3 V X I
LINGUA INGLESE                IL  49 CAUTIERO                  ORNELLA           28/04/1967 NA 62 2002 0                   NA 1413 3 Z X I
LINGUA INGLESE                IL  50 DELITALA                  LUCIA             27/06/1972 SS 56 2014 0                   NA 371 3 Z X I
LINGUA INGLESE                IL  51 CARBONARI                 PATRIZIA          15/09/1971 NA 51 2000 0                   NA 1503 3 Z X I
LINGUA INGLESE                IL  52 PONE                      FORTUNA           14/01/1970 NA 42 2014 0                   NA 359 3 Z X I
LINGUA INGLESE                IL  53 SERRA                     ANNA              10/02/1976 NA 41 2007 0                   NA 1590 3 Z X I
LINGUA INGLESE                IL  54 GRAMMEGNA                 ORNELLA           24/09/1966 NA 36 2007 0                   NA 1664 3 Z  I
LINGUA INGLESE                IL  55 LAEZZA                    BARBARA           31/05/1970 NA 35 2002 0                   NA 1678 3 Z X I
LINGUA INGLESE                IL  56 SANTORO                   LUCIA             02/01/1969 NA 33 2002 0 K A L A L              NA 1723 3 Z X I
LINGUA INGLESE                IL  57 GIUDIZIOSO                MARIA             09/07/1976 NA 32 2000 0                   NA 1729 3 Z  I
LINGUA INGLESE                IL  58 PETITO                    MARIA OLIMPIA     09/08/1963 NA 31 2000 0 K A                 NA 125 3 Z  I
LINGUA INGLESE                IL  59 PERNA                     ROBERTA           30/12/1970 NA 31 2002 0                   NA 1757 3 Z X I
LINGUA INGLESE                IL  60 SINOPOLI                  CARMELA           16/07/1961 NA 31 2005 0                   NA 1769 3 Z X I
LINGUA INGLESE                IL  61 LOFFREDO                  ANNALISA          25/02/1965 NA 30 2002 0                   NA 1808 3 Z X I
LINGUA INGLESE                IL  62 IMPERATO                  MARIA             25/10/1973 NA 30 2007 0                   NA 1816 3 Z X I
LINGUA INGLESE                IL  63 RUSSO                     ADELE             22/09/1965 LT 29 2002 0                   NA 1827 3 Z X I
LINGUA INGLESE                IL  64 SCIALLA                   LUDOVICA          31/12/1977 NA 28 2002 0                   NA 1851 3 Z  I
LINGUA INGLESE                IL  65 CITO                      GIUSEPPINA        21/04/1965 CE 25 2007 0 L A                 NA 1965 3 Z  I
LINGUA INGLESE                IL  66 LANGELLA                  VALENTINA         23/05/1979 NA 24 2002 0                   NA 1982 3 Z  I
LINGUA INGLESE                IL  67 VELOTTO                   AMALIA            06/12/1968 NA 24 2005 0 L A                 NA 1992 3 Z  I
LINGUA INGLESE                IL  68 D'ISCHIA                  ROSANGELA         21/07/1964 NA 20 2002 0                   NA 2118 3 Z  I
LINGUA INGLESE                IL  69 PALUMBO                   CARMELA           06/03/1966 NA 17 2002 0                   NA 2206 3 Z X I
LINGUA INGLESE                IL  70 TRAVERSI                  PAOLA             31/03/1975 NA 54 2014 0 J A                 NA 2279 3 V X I
LINGUA INGLESE                IL  71 ESPOSITO                  LAURA             14/04/1974 NA 145 2002 0                   NA 2295 3 Z X I



CON METODO PIZZIGONI          IN  1 MIGNANO                   LUISA             03/08/1961 NA 206 2000 0 K A L A L              NA 66 3 Z X I
CON METODO PIZZIGONI          IN  2 GUARINO                   VINCENZA          04/07/1965 NA 206 2000 0 K A L A L              NA 67 3 Z  I
CON METODO PIZZIGONI          IN  3 SCHETTINO                 ROSALBA           13/05/1970 NA 191 2014 0 K A L A L              NA 3 3 Z  I
CON METODO PIZZIGONI          IN  4 SANNINO                   MARGHERITA        25/05/1963 NA 108 2000 0 L A                 NA 165 3 Z  I
CON METODO PIZZIGONI          IN  5 SANTORO                   LUCIA             02/01/1969 NA 33 2002 0 K A L A L              NA 242 3 Z X I
CON METODO PIZZIGONI          IN  6 CITO                      GIUSEPPINA        21/04/1965 CE 25 2007 0 L A                 NA 266 3 Z  I
CON METODO PIZZIGONI          IN  7 VELOTTO                   AMALIA            06/12/1968 NA 24 2005 0 L A                 NA 267 3 Z  I
CON METODO AGAZZI             LN  1 MIGNANO                   LUISA             03/08/1961 NA 206 2000 0 K A L A L              NA 66 3 Z X I
CON METODO AGAZZI             LN  2 GUARINO                   VINCENZA          04/07/1965 NA 206 2000 0 K A L A L              NA 67 3 Z  I
CON METODO AGAZZI             LN  3 SCHETTINO                 ROSALBA           13/05/1970 NA 191 2014 0 K A L A L              NA 3 3 Z  I
CON METODO AGAZZI             LN  4 SANNINO                   MARGHERITA        25/05/1963 NA 108 2000 0 L A                 NA 165 3 Z  I
CON METODO AGAZZI             LN  5 SANTORO                   LUCIA             02/01/1969 NA 33 2002 0 K A L A L              NA 242 3 Z X I
CON METODO AGAZZI             LN  6 CITO                      GIUSEPPINA        21/04/1965 CE 25 2007 0 L A                 NA 266 3 Z  I
CON METODO AGAZZI             LN  7 VELOTTO                   AMALIA            06/12/1968 NA 24 2005 0 L A                 NA 267 3 Z  I


